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DEPARTMENT OF ENDOCRI
ALL INDIA INSTITUTE

Date

18/1/2018

15/2/2018

16/2/2018

22/2/2018

09/3/2018

14/3/2018

14/3/2018

14/3/2018

15/3/2018

16/3/2018

Subject

Surgery: Urinary lithiasis

Pharmacology Management of
thyroid disorders

CCM

Pharmacology Management
of diabetes mellitus

NOLOGY AND METABOLISM
OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

UDENTS UPTO APRIL, 2018

Venue

LT-NI

LT-1

LT-2

LT-1

Medicine: Laboratory diagnosis of endocrine LT-Hl

& metabolic disorders

Medicine: Hypothyroidism

Medicine: Introduction to clinical

LT-I

LT-11

endocrinology & metabolism

Medicine: Diagnosis & management

LT-1I

of growth disorders

Medicine: Hyperthyroidism -
Clinical aspects

Medicine: Steroid therapy:
Clinical aspects

LT-I1

LT-1I

Lecture
Seminar

Seminar

Lecture

Seminar

Lecture

Lecture
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From To

2-4P.M

2-4 PM

4-5P.M

2-4 P.M

8-3 AM

8-9 AM

2-3P.M

3-4 P.M

8-9 AM

8-9 AM
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_Sunil Chumber, Dr.Rajesh Khadgawat, Dr. Manish Songja

- R. Goswami, Dr. Vandana Jain, Dr. Naval K. Vikram

- Nikhil Tandon (M.),
_R. Goswami, Dr. Neerja Bhatla, Dr. V.Jain, Dr.Naval K. Vikram

. Viveka P. Jyotsna (M),
. Yashdeep Gutpa, Dr. Rajiv Kumar, Dr. Rajni Sharma

-. Viveka P. Jyotsna (M),
.. Ashraf Ganie, Dr. Rajni Sharma

=, Goswami (M), Friday 16/3/2018
Viveka P. Jyotsna, Dr. M.M. Singh, Dr. Vandana Jain

Ashraf Ganie Wednesday  21/3/2018 Medicine: Endocrine hypertension:
Clinical aspects
Nikhil Tandon (M), Thursday 22/3/2018 Medicine: lodine deficiency
. K. Anand (CCM) disorders
-. R. Goswami (M), Friday 23/3/2018 Medicine: Clinical disorders of the bone

& mineral metabolism

. Rajesh Khadgawat Wednesday ~ 28/3/2018 Medicine: Disorders of
sexual differentiation
. Rajesh Khadgawat Wednesday — 28/3/2018 Medicine: Osteoporosis
~. Nikhil Tandon (M), Thursday 5/4/2018 Medicine: Diabetes 1: Prevalence,

classification

Friday 6/4/2018 Medicine: Management of Diabetes

Wednesday ~ 11/4/2018

Medicine: Common disorders
of adrenal gland
12/4/2018

Thursday Medicine: Disorders of puberty

Medicine: Clinical disorders of pituitary
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Seminar
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2-4 P.M

2-4 PM
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3-4P.M

2-4 P.M

2-4 PM

2-4 P.M
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